
2023 PVIAC Master Baseball Schedule  

Updated: 11\1\22

Valley West

Valley East

Valley Central

League Alignments:
Valley West:  Westfield, West Springfield, Pope Francis, Taconic, Pittsfield 

Valley East: East Longmeadow, Longmeadow, Minnechaug, Central, Northampton

Valley Central: Amherst, Chicopee, Chicopee Comp, Agawam, Holyoke

Schedule\ Alignments - Scheduled To Be 2nd Year of Cycle

* Play Each League Opponent Twice (League Games)

* Top Two In Each League Crossover To Play Top Two From Each Other League

* Bottom Three In Each League Crossover To Play Bottom Three Each Other League

* Cross-Overs Denoted As XO

Valley Leagues:

Top Two Teams = 12 Assigned Games (Alllows Max of 6 Additional Independent Games)

Bottom Three Teams = 14 Assigned Games (Allows Max of 4 Additional Independent Games)

18 Game "Regular Season" Max Prior To Western Mass Tournament & Non-PlayOff Games

2 Additional "TBD" Late Season Games (W. Mass Tournament and\or Non-PlayOff Assigned Games)

Offers Up To 20 Games That Count Toward MIAA State Championship Tournament Qualifications\Rankings

4:30 or 5:00 PM Weekday Starts Recommended 
* Considerations include bus transportation availability challenges, available daylight, travel distances, AP Test conflicts daily, etc.

Monday 20-Mar First Available Day - Tryouts

Thursday 30-Mar First Available Day - Games

Friday 31-March

Saturday 1-April

Sunday 2-April

Monday 3-April Agawam @ Amherst

Taconic @ Northampton XO

Pope Francis @ Holyoke XO

Longmeadow @ West Springfield XO

Westfield @ Chicopee XO

Central @ East Longmeadow

Tuesday 4-April

Wednesday 5-April Taconic @ Comp XO

Pittsfield @ Central XO

West Springfield @ East Longmeadow XO

Northampton @ Pope Francis XO

Longmeadow @ Amherst XO

Chicopee @ Holyoke

Thursday 6-April Agawam @ Pope Francis XO

Friday 7-April Good Friday Central @ Northampton

Pittsfield @ Holyoke XO

Amherst @ Westfield XO

Minnechaug @ Comp XO

West Springfield @ Chicopee XO



Saturday 8-April

Sunday 9-April Easter

Monday 10-April Pope Francis @ Comp XO

Taconic @ Westfield

Holyoke @ Agawam

Tuesday 11-April Pittsfield @ W. Springfield

Central @ Minnechaug

East Longmeadow @ Northampton

Comp @ Amherst

Wednesday 12-April Taconic @ Pope Francis

Chicopee @ Agawam

Thursday 13-April Central @ Longmeadow

Westfield @ Pittsfield

Northampton @ Minnechaug

Holyoke @ Comp

Friday 14-April Pittsfield @ Pope Francis

Westfield @ West Springfield

East Longmeadow @ Amherst XO

Holyoke @ Northampton XO

Saturday 15-April

Sunday 16-April

Monday 17-April April Vac\Patriots Day

Tuesday 18-April April Vac Agawam @ Central XO

Longmeadow @ Minnechaug

Comp @ Northampton XO

Wednesday 19-April April Vac Taconic @ Agawam XO

Westfield @ Longmeadow XO

Pope Francis @ Minnechaug XO

Amherst @ West Springfield XO

Chicopee @ East Longmeadow XO

Comp @ Central XO

Thursday 20-April April Vac

Friday 21-April April Vac Agawam @ Minnechaug XO

Holyoke @ Central XO

Central @ Taconic XO

Comp @ Pittsfield XO

Saturday 22-April April Vac

Sunday 23-April April Vac

Monday 24-April East Longmeadow @ Westfield XO



Central @ Pope Francis XO

Chicopee @ Longmeadow XO

Holyoke @ Minnechaug XO

Tuesday 25-April Pope Francis @ Pittsfield

West Springfield @ Taconic

Northampton @ Longmeadow

Wednesday 26-April

Thursday 27-April Minnechaug @ Pittsfield XO

West Springfield @ Pope Francis

Longmeadow @ East Longmeadow

Comp @ Chicopee

Friday 28-April

Saturday 29-April Taconic @ Pittsfield

Minnechaug @ Northampton

Chicopee @ Amherst

Sunday 30-April

Monday 1-May AP Test Date Northampton @ Agawam XO

Minnechaug @ Central

Amherst @ Holyoke

Pope Francis @ Taconic

Tuesday 2-May AP Test Date

Wednesday 3-May AP Test Date Comp @ Holyoke

Pope Francis @ Westfield

Minnechaug @ East Longmeadow

Northampton @ Central

Amherst @ Agawam

Holyoke @ Chicopee

Thursday 4-May AP Test Date

Friday 5-May AP Test Date Agawam @ Comp

East Longmeadow @ Central

Westfield @ Taconic

West Springfield @ Pittsfield

Longmeadow @ Northampton

Saturday 6-May S.A.T. TEST DATE

Sunday 7-May

Monday 8-May AP Test Date Holyoke @ Taconic XO

Northampton @ Pittsfield XO

Tuesday 9-May AP Test Date Minnechaug @ Taconic XO

Agawam @ Pittsfield XO

Amherst @ Comp

Pope Francis @ West Springfield



Wednesday 10-May AP Test Date

Thursday 11-May AP Test Date Pittsfield @ Taconic

West Springfield @ Westfield

Comp @ Agawam

Minnechaug @ Longmeadow

Friday 12-May AP Test Date East Longmeadow @ Minnechaug

Agawam @ Chicopee

Holyoke @ Amherst

Chicopee @ Comp

Saturday 13-May

Sunday 14-May Mother's Day

Monday 15-May Northampton @ East Longmeadow

Longmeadow @ Central

Agawam @ Holyoke

Pittsfield @ Westfield

Amherst @ Chicopee

Taconic @ West Springfield

Tuesday 16-May

Wednesday 17-May PVIAC Cut-Off Date Holyoke @ Chicopee

Westfield @ Pope Francis

East Longmeadow @ Longmeadow

Thursday 18-May PVIAC Announcement

W. Mass Tournament Seedings

And

Non-Play Off Game Match-Ups

Friday 19-May Off

Saturday 20-May W. Mass Tournament Quarter Finals

Sunday 21-May W. Mass Tournament Quarter Finals

Rain Date

Monday 22-May Non-Play Off Games  - Round 1

Tuesday 23-May W. Mass Tournament Semi-Finals

Wednesday 24-May W. Mass Tournament Semi-Finals

Rain Date

Thursday 25-May Non-Play Off Games - Round 2

Friday 26-May Rain Date

Saturday 27-May Memorial Day Weekend

Western Mass Championship Games



Sunday 28-May Memorial Day Weekend

Western Mass Championship Games Rain Date 1

Monday 29-May Memorial Day 

MIAA Cut-Off Date

Western Mass Championship Games Rain Date 2

Tuesday 30-May MIAA Seedings Announced

Wednesday 31-May

Thursday 1-Jun MIAA State Championship 

Tournament Begins

Thursday June 1 MIAA Prelim Games

Friday June 2 MIAA Prelim Games

Saturday June 3 MIAA Prelim Games

Saturday 3-Jun SAT Test Date

Graduation Weekend

Sunday June 4 Graduation Weekend

Monday June 5 MIAA Round 32

Tuesday June 6 MIAA Round 32

Friday June 9 MIAA Round 16

Saturday June 10 MIAA Round 16

Saturday June 10 Graduation Weekend

Sunday June 11 Graduation Weekend

Monday June 12 MIAA State Quarter Finals

Tuesday June 13 MIAA State Quarter Finals

Friday June 16 MIAA State Semi-Finals Neutral Location TBD

Saturday June 17 MIAA State Semi-Finals Neutral Location TBD

Monday June 19 MIAA State Championship 1 Neutral Location TBD

Tuesday June 20 MIAA State Championship Rain Date


